2-Mbit  (128K x 16) Static RAM
CY62136V MoBL®
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose, CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-05087 Rev. *C  Revised March 29, 2005
Features
• Temperature Ranges
— Commercial: 0°C to 70°C
— Industrial: –40°C to 85°C

MoBL is a registered trademark, and More Battery Life is a trademark, of Cypress Semiconductor Corporation. All product and
company names mentioned in this document are the products of their respective holders.
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
55 CY62136VLL-55ZI Z44 44-pin TSOP II Industrial
CY62136VSL-55ZI Z44 44-pin TSOP II Industrial
CY62136VLL-55ZXI Z44 44-pin TSOP II (Pb-Free) Industrial
70 CY62136VLL-70ZI Z44 44-pin TSOP II Industrial
CY62136VLL-70ZXI Z44 44-pin TSOP II (Pb-Free) Industrial
CY62136VLL-70ZSE Z44 44-pin TSOP II Automotive
CY62136VLL-70ZSXE Z44 44-pin TSOP II (Pb-Free) Automotive
CY62136VSL-70ZI Z44 44-pin TSOP II Industrial
Shaded areas contain preliminary information.
Package Diagrams
44-pin TSOP II Z44
51-85087-*A
CY62136V MoBL®
Document #: 38-05087 Rev. *C Page 11 of 11
Document History Page
Document Title: CY62136V MoBL® 2-Mbit  (128K x 16) Static RAM
Document Number: 38-05087